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Carre, Gilbert (Anne Paquette)  
Twin Rivers Paper Company Inc. 
31 Renous Road 
Plaster Rock, NB, E7G 4B5 
Phone:506-356-4129 
Fax:  
Email: gilbert.carre@twinriverspaper.com 
 

Crabbe, Donald   
HJ Crabbe & Sons Ltd. 
6 Lockharts Mill Rd 
Florenceville-Bristol, New Brunswick, E7L 2R2 
Phone:506-392-5563 
Fax:  
Email: mandycrandlemire@nb.aibn.com 
 

Daigle, Bernard   
Natural Resources Canada 
1350 Regent Street, P.O. Box 4000 
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3B 5P7 
Phone:506-452-4133 
Fax:  
Email: bernard.daigle@canada.ca 
 

Deschenes, Louis-Philippe   
Autolog Inc. 
1240 Michele-Bohec 
Blainville, Quebec, J7C 5S4 
Phone:450-434-8389 
Fax:450-434-8395  
Email: rainier.maksoud@autolog.com 
 

Fraser, Jason   
J.D. Irving Limited 
300 Union Street 
Saint John, New Brunswick, E2L 4Z2 
Phone:506-635-6801 
Fax:506-632-5127  
Email: fraser.jason@jdirving.com 
 

Grewall, Jerry    
Gateway Graphics & Rubber Stamps Inc 
2001 Albion Road, Units 17-20 
Toronto, ON, M9W 6V6 
Phone:416-674-2552 
Fax:888-329-2910  
Email: jerry@gateway-graphics.com 
 

Henley, Mark  (Nadine Henley)   
Wood Mizer Canada East 
546 Stewart Hill Road 
Upper Musquodoboit, Nova Scotia, B0N 2M0 
Phone:902-568-2980 
Fax:902-568-2518  
Email: nhenley@woodmizer.com 
 

Jannke, Paul     
Forest Economic Advisors LLC 
298 Great Road, Suite 1 
Littleton, MA, 01460 
Phone:978-496-6336 
Fax:978-486-0222  
Email: pjannke@getfea.com 
 

Lavallee, Dorian  (Heather Lavallee)   
Wood Mizer Canada East 
546 Stewart Hill Road 
Upper Musquodoboit, Nova Scotia, B0N 2M0 
Phone:902-568-2980 
Fax:902-568-2518  
Email: nhenley@woodmizer.com 
 

Lefebvre, Sylvain    
GILBERT 
1840 boul. Marcotte 
Roberval, Quebec, G8H 2P2 
Phone:418-275-5041 
Fax:418-475-2624  
Email: raphaelle.gourde@gilbert-tech.com 
 

St-Pierre, Guillaume    
Sechoir Mec Inc. 
1501 Boul. Jutras Ouest 
Victoriaville, Quebec, G6T 2A9 
Phone:819-751-2294 
Fax:819-751-2296  
Email: gstpierre@sechoirmec.com 
 

St-Pierre, Joelle     
Novilco 
1420 Boul Industriel 
St-Felcien, QC, G8K 1W1 
Phone:514-462-3548 
Fax:418-679-9333  
Email: jstpierre@novilco.com 
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St-Pierre, Michel   
Novilco 
1420 Boul Industriel 
St-Felcien, QC, G8K 1W1 
Phone:514-462-3548 
Fax:418-679-9333  
Email: jstpierre@novilco.com 
 

Sullivan, Patrick   
TS Manufacturing 
2 Fleetwood Rd. 
Lindsay, Ontario, K9V 6H4 
Phone:705-324-3762 
Fax:705-324-6482  
Email:  
 

Taylor Archibald, Jocelyn   
Taylor Lumber Co. Ltd. 
P.O. Box 92, 12111 Hwy 224 
Middle Musquodoboit, Nova Scotia, B0N 1X0 
Phone:902-384-2444 
Fax:902-384-2226  
Email: jocelyn@taylorlumber.ca 
 

Ward, Chris (Christie Ward)  
NB Dept. of Energy and Resource Development 
1350 Regent Street, P.O. Box 6000 
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3C 2G6 
Phone:506-453-3826 
Fax:  
Email: chris.b.ward@gnb.ca 
 

  
  
  
  

 


